
 

 Wildmoor Heath School  
Term Dates 2025-2026 (DRAFT) 

SCHOOL OPENING HOURS 

School Gates Open: 8.35am  Registration:  8.45am to 8.50am 

School Starts:  8.45am  School Finishes:  3.15pm 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2025 

INSET DAY Wednesday 3rd September  

School re-opens Thursday 4th September  

End of Half Term  Thursday 23rd October 

INSET DAY Friday 24th October 

Half Term Break  Monday 27th October to Friday 31st October 2025 

INSET DAY Monday 3rd November 

School re-opens  Tuesday 4th November 

End of Term  Friday  19th December 

Christmas Break  Monday 22nd December 2025 to Friday 2nd January 2026 

 

SPRING TERM 2026 

School re-opens  Monday 5th January 

End of Half Term  Friday  13th February 

Half Term Break  Monday 16th February to Friday 20th February 2026 

School re-opens  Monday 23rd February  

End of Term  Friday 27th March 

Easter Break  Monday 30th March to Friday 10th April 2026 

 

SUMMER TERM 2026 

School re-opens  Monday 13th April 

May Bank Holiday  Monday  4th May 

End of Half Term  Friday  22nd May 

Half Term Break  Monday 25th May to Friday 29th May 2026 

INSET DAY Monday 1st June 

School re-opens  Tuesday 2nd June 

End of Term  Tuesday 21st July 

INSET DAY Wednesday 22nd July  

 
Additional Trust wide INSET Days may be added throughout the year. 


